w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / C L I C K PLC Products A-1
PLC
Overview
CLICK
PLC
DL105
PLC
DL205

system configuration.
Decimal memory addressing
The I/O numbering system is decimal to make
it easier to count the number of I/O points
and data registers.
Communications
The CPUs have two built-in RS-232 commu-
nications ports. One port supports the
Modbus RTU protocol only and can be used
as the programming part. The other port
supports either Modbus RTU or ASCII
protocol. Both ports supply 5 VDC, so you
can connect our C-more Micro HMI panel
without an additional power supply.
21 easy to use instructions
The CLICK PLC supports a very simple but
practical instruction set. The 21 easy-to-use
instructions can cover most applications that
are suitable for this class of PLC. (The CLICK
PLC does not support DirectLOGIC instruc-
tions.)
8,000 steps program memory
The CLICK CPU module can store up to
8,000 steps (instructions) of ladder program
in its flash EEPROM memory.
1
2
3
Modules easily connect to each other
Locking Tabs
CPU Modules
The four CLICK CPU modules are available with different combinations of built-in I/O types.
Input I/O modules
There are four input I/O modules available.
Output I/O Modules
There are seven output I/O modules available.
Power Supplies
Two power supplies are offered.
1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5A-2 PLC Products
CLICK PLC Overview
CLICK Output I/O Modules
Part Number Outputs Price
C0-08TD1 DC (8 pts, 0.3 A @ 3.3-27 VDC, Sink) <--->
C0-08TD2 DC (8 pts, 0.3 A @ 12-24 VDC, Source) <--->
C0-16TD1 DC (16 pts, 0.1 A @ 5-27 VDC, Sink) <--->
C0-16TD2 DC (16 pts, 0.1 A @ 12-24 VDC, Source) <--->
C0-08TA AC (8 pts, 0.3A @ 17-240 VAC) <--->
C0-04TRS Relay (4 pts, 7A @ 6-27 VDC/6-240 VAC) <--->
C0-08TR Relay (8 pts, 1A @ 6-27 VDC/6-240 VAC) <--->
CLICK Power Supplies
Part Number Input
Voltage
Output
Current Price
C0-00AC 85-264 VAC 0.5A @ 24 VDC <--->
C0-01AC 85-264 VAC 1.3A @ 24 VDC <--->
CLICK CPUs
Part Number Inputs
(8 points)
Outputs
(6 points) Price
C0-00DD1-D DC (24 VDC) DC (0.1 A, 5-24 VDC, Sink) <--->
C0-00DD2-D DC (24 VDC) DC (0.1 A, 24 VDC, Source) <--->